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EUROPEAN WINTER SCHOOL 

ON EDUCATION FOR DEMOCRACY 

IN THE DIGITAL AGE

The WinterSchool is funded by DAAD:

Before you can access the interface, you must first register on the 

platform where the Winter School takes place: 

OpenOLAT

After registration, you will receive an access link to the digital interface 

for the conference via email. On this interface, you will find the 

schedule, further information about the conference and the organizers 

as well as the entrance to the Zoom conference room.

Note: 

-

JANUARY 28TH

THURSDAY

2021

JANUARY 25TH

MONDAY,

2021

National Dragomanov Pedagogical University (Ukraine), and 

Mr. John O. Ashamu at olufemi.ashamu@sowi.uni-kl.de"

Georgian Institute of Public Affairs (Georgia). 

This conference will include discussions on pedagogical methods,  

models, and historical transitions to democratic education, cross-

sectoral challenges for democracy, as well as provide an avenue for 

participants to interface with each other and deliberate on some of the 

challenges of education in times of digital transformation. 

For registration and further inquiry please contact 

Welcome to the European Winter School on Education for Democracy in 

the Digital Age scheduled to hold from Jan. 25 - 28, 2021. This four-day 

virtual conference is organized by the University of Kaiserslautern and 

the Institute of Didactics of Democracy at the University of Hannover in 

conjunction with Yerevan State University (Armenia), 

https://olat.vcrp.de/dmz/1%3A1%3Ao_olat_login_register%3A1%3A0%3Acid%3Amenu.register%3A_csrf%3A69f37321-a335-4d67-8af5-15285292c10b/


TUESDAY,

26.01.2021
MONDAY,

25.01.2021

08:00 -

08:40

08:45 - 

09:25

 

09:30 - 

10:10

10:15- 

10:55

11:00 - 

11:40 

by

14:00

Prof. Sona Balasanyan: Lessons from 

the history of pedagogical methods for 

culturally responsive teaching and learn-

ing

J.-Prof. Dr. Inken Heldt & Prof. Dr. Dirk 

Lange: „Democracy from a distance?“ - 

Welcome and opening remarks

Discussion round 1: How is it possible to 

use democratic pedagogical methods in 

distance learning during COVID-19?

Dr. Bernt Gebauer: Addressing the 

present educational challenges in Eu-

rope? The CoE's COVID 19 response! 

Gagik Tumanyan: The role of civil society 

in civic education (transnational pers-

pectives)

Aylin Kortel: Let's go digital..? Challenges 

of anti-racist education in a virtual sett-

ing

Discussion round 2: "The role of CS 

nowadays: challenges and transnatio-

nal communications".

Prof. Dr. Tonio Oeftering: The political 

dimension of digitalization and media 

competence

Discussion round 3: The democratizati-

on of labor with the example of voluntee-

ring and freelancing during COVID-19

Dr. Karl Weber: Shrinking spaces for 

young people? The impact of COVID-19 

pandemic on citizenship education

Ÿ Film and Discussion: 

Ÿ Get to know each other

Asynchronous activities commence on 

OpenOlat platform. Join in!

“What is democracy”?

Hannah Lichtenthäler: Debunking the 

myth of the free internet: Why feminism 

matters for all things digital

J.-Prof. Dr. Inken Heldt & Prof. Dr. Dirk 

Lange: Farewell and transition to Winter 

School part II

13:00 - 

13:10 

13:10 - 

13:50 

13:55 - 

14:35 

14:40 - 

15:20 

15:40 - 

16:20 

16:25 - 

17:05 

17:05 - 

17:15 

PEDAGOGICAL METHODS AND 

MODELS - HISTORICAL TRANSITIONS

 TO DEMOCRATIC EDUCATION

(MODERATOR: SRBUHI MICHIKYAN)

DEMOCRACY FROM 
A DISTANCE

The WinterSchool is funded by DAAD:

EUROPEAN WINTER SCHOOL ON EDUCATION FOR 

DEMOCRACY IN THE DIGITAL AGE - PROGRAM

(GERMAN TIME)



WEDNESDAY,

27.01.2021

THURSDAY,

28.01.2021

08:00 -

08:40
08:00 -

08:40

08:45 - 

09:25

 

08:45 - 

09:25

 

09:30 - 

10:10
09:30 - 

10:10

Prof. Malkzaz Nikolashvili: Digital social 

responsibility of business during pande-

mic

Prof. Levan Nebieridze: Civic education, 

social media and elections

Luka Giorgadze & Irakli Kerdikoshvili: 

Conspirology and credibility

Prof. Kakha Jelia: Civilizations: fake 

news, lies and pandemics 

Information round in preparation for ge-

neral tasks in the asynchronous part.  

Tetiana Matusevych, PhD: Democracy in 

education: an ideal being or a pedagogi-

cal reality?

Kateryna Kliuzko, PhD: Online Chal-

lenges During COVID-2019 in Civic Edu-

cation School "Agent of Changes" for 

Teenagers in Ukraine" - Whatever it is, 

Make a Change

Larysa Kolesnyk, PhD: Developing Civic 

Competence within the New Ukrainian 

School Concept: Contemporary Chal-

lenges for Teacher Education

Oksana Babinets: The Legal Recognition 

of Sign Languages as the Intention of 

Reducing “Distance”

Marta Konovalov, PhD: Policing the 

Pandemic: Social Control vs. Citizens 

Liberties

Join us on OpenOlat for (asynchronous) 

activities:

Ÿ Short Film “2020 Remixed!”

Ÿ Padlet task 1

Ÿ Padlet task 2

Asynchronous activities commence on 

OpenOlat platform. Join in!

Ÿ General Tasks 

Ÿ Impressions

10:15- 

10:55
10:15- 

10:55

11:00 - 

11:40 
11:00 - 

11:40 

CROSS SECTORAL CHALLENGES 

FOR DEMOCRACY

(MODERATOR: LARYSA KOLESNYK)

„BRAVE NEW WORLD”
(MODERATOR: 

NIKOLOZ BAKRADZE) 

by

14:00

by

14:00

EUROPEAN WINTER SCHOOL ON EDUCATION FOR 

DEMOCRACY IN THE DIGITAL AGE - PROGRAM

(GERMAN TIME)

The WinterSchool is funded by DAAD:


