MONDAY. JANUARY 25TH 2O21

THURSDAY JANUARY 28TH 2O21

HOW TO TAKF PART

EUROPEAN WINTER SCHOOL ON EDUCATION FOR DEMOCRACY IN THE DIGITAL AGE

Welcome to the European Winter School on Education for Democracy in the Digital Age scheduled to hold from Jan. 25 - 28, 2021. This four-day virtual conference is organized by the University of Kaiserslautern and the Institute of Didactics of Democracy at the University of Hannover in conjunction with Yerevan State University (Armenia), National Dragomanov Pedagogical University (Ukraine), and Georgian Institute of Public Affairs (Georgia).

This conference will include discussions on pedagogical methods, models, and historical transitions to democratic education, cross-sectoral challenges for democracy, as well as provide an avenue for participants to interface with each other and deliberate on some of the challenges of education in times of digital transformation.

For registration and further inquiry please contact Mr. John O. Ashamu at olufemi.ashamu@sowi.uni-kl.de"

After registration, you will receive an access link to the digital interface for the conference via email. On this interface, you will find the schedule, further information about the conference and the organizers as well as the entrance to the Zoom conference room.

Note:

Before you can access the interface, you must first register on the platform where the Winter School takes place:

OpenOLAT





Institut für Didaktik der Demokratie









EUROPEAN WINTER SCHOOL ON EDUCATION FOR DEMOCRACY IN THE DIGITAL AGE - PROGRAM (GERMAN TIME)

	MONDAY. 25.01.2021				
	DEMOCRACY FROM A DISTANCE				
13:00 - 13:10	JProf. Dr. Inken Heldt & Prof. Dr. Dirk Lange: "Democracy from a distance?" - Welcome and opening remarks				
13:10 - 13:50	Dr. Bernt Gebauer: Addressing the present educational challenges in Europe? The CoE's COVID 19 response!				
13:55 - 14:35	Aylin Kortel: Let's go digital? Challenges of anti-racist education in a virtual setting				
14:40 - 15:20	Prof. Dr. Tonio Oeftering: The political dimension of digitalization and media competence				
15:40 - 16:20	Dr. Karl Weber: Shrinking spaces for young people? The impact of COVID-19 pandemic on citizenship education				
16:25 - 17:05	Hannah Lichtenthäler: Debunking the myth of the free internet: Why feminism matters for all things digital				
17:05 - 17:15	JProf. Dr. Inken Heldt & Prof. Dr. Dirk Lange: Farewell and transition to Winter School part II				

	TUESDAY. 26.01.2021				
	PEDAGOGICAL METHODS AND MODELS - HISTORICAL TRANSITIONS TO DEMOCRATIC EDUCATION (MODERATOR: SRBUHI MICHIKYAN)				
08:00 - 08:40	Prof. Sona Balasanyan: Lessons from the history of pedagogical methods for culturally responsive teaching and learn- ing				
08:45 - 09:25	Discussion round 1: How is it possible to use democratic pedagogical methods in distance learning during COVID-19?				
09:30 - 10:10	Gagik Tumanyan: The role of civil society in civic education (transnational perspectives)				
10:15- 10:55	Discussion round 2: "The role of CS nowadays: challenges and transnational communications".				
11:00 - 11:40	Discussion round 3: The democratization of labor with the example of volunteering and freelancing during COVID-19				
by 14:00	Asynchronous activities commence on OpenOlat platform. Join in!				
	Get to know each otherFilm and Discussion: "What is democracy"?				













EUROPEAN WINTER SCHOOL ON EDUCATION FOR DEMOCRACY IN THE DIGITAL AGE - PROGRAM (GERMAN TIME)

	WEDNESDAY. 27.01.2021			THURSDAY. 28.01.2021
	CROSS SECTORAL CHALLENGES FOR DEMOCRACY (MODERATOR: LARYSA KOLESNYK)			"BRAVE NEW WORLD" (MODERATOR: NIKOLOZ BAKRADZE)
08:00 - 08:40	Tetiana Matusevych, PhD: Democracy in education: an ideal being or a pedagogical reality?		08:00 - 08:40	Prof. Malkzaz Nikolashvili: Digital social responsibility of business during pandemic
08:45 - 09:25	Kateryna Kliuzko, PhD: Online Challenges During COVID-2019 in Civic Education School "Agent of Changes" for Teenagers in Ukraine" - Whatever it is, Make a Change		08:45 - 09:25	Prof. Levan Nebieridze: Civic education, social media and elections
09:30 - 10:10	Larysa Kolesnyk, PhD: Developing Civic Competence within the New Ukrainian School Concept: Contemporary Chal- lenges for Teacher Education		09:30 - 10:10	Luka Giorgadze & Irakli Kerdikoshvili: Conspirology and credibility
10:15- 10:55	Oksana Babinets: The Legal Recognition of Sign Languages as the Intention of Reducing "Distance"		10:15- 10:55	Prof. Kakha Jelia: Civilizations: fake news, lies and pandemics
11:00 - 11:40	Marta Konovalov, PhD: Policing the Pandemic: Social Control vs. Citizens Liberties		11:00 - 11:40	Information round in preparation for general tasks in the asynchronous part.
by 14:00	Join us on OpenOlat for (asynchronous) activities:		by 14:00	Asynchronous activities commence on OpenOlat platform. Join in!
	Short Film "2020 Remixed!"Padlet task 1Padlet task 2			General TasksImpressions











